
Fabrics•

C012
soft white

C049
graphite

C051
cosmopolitan

C057
dune

C079
taupe grey

Acrylic

C136
cottage indigo

CF008
abyss FR

CF155 
chine FR

CF157
savane FR

C181
taupe

C110
black

C109
canvas

Polyester

CF171
soft grey FR

CF170
laguna FR

CF169
moon white FR

CF167
mellow mango FR 

CF166
kalahari FR

CF165
toscana FR

Acrylic / Polyester

CF134
aruba FR

CF139
goa FR

Acrylic / Polyolefin

C162
soft seal

C163
soft fawn 

Manutti prides itself in selecting only the best raw materials and finishes for its furniture. Our wide range of fabrics has been 
carefully designed and engineered to withstand the harshest weather conditions, guaranteeing years of outdoor luxury.  
Our fabrics are woven from mass-dyed acrylic, polyolefin or polyester and are UV-treated. The core of our cushions contains 
quick-drying, high performance outdoor foam surrounded by a water-repelling interliner (raincoat). 

Specific information for each of our fabrics, such as composition, technical properties,  
washing instructions and suggested colour combinations can be found on our website:  
www.manutti.com/en/fabrics.

188 Fabrics  |  EUR

https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/soft-white-c012
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/graphite-c049
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/cosmopolitan-c051
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/dune-c057
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/taupe-grey-c079
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/cottage-indigo-1-c136
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/fr-abyss-cf008
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/fr-chine-cf155
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/fr-savane-cf157
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/taupe-c181
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/black-c110
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/canvas-c109
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/fr-soft-grey-cf171
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/fr-laguna-cf170
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/fr-moon-white-cf169
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/fr-mellow-mango-cf167
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/fr-kalahari-cf166
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/fr-toscana-cf165
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/fr-aruba-cf134
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/fr-goa-cf139
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/soft-seal-c162
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/soft-fawn-c163
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics


Polyolefin

C140
nebbia FR

C135
cottage terra

C145
salty white FR

C138
emerald FR

C027
lotus smokey

C028
lotus sparrow

C074
charcoal

C058
lotus vanilla

C093
jade

C075
havanna

C059
linen

C094
oregano

C146
saturno

C147
soft terra

C150
orwell

C154
dravite

C172
sultan stone

C173
sultan dune

C152
progressive grey

C153
chalky brown

CF058
lotus vanilla FR

Polyolefin / Polyester

C003 
pearl grey FR 

C148 
tender earth

C149
tender grey

C004 
sepia FR 

C137
dolce terra 

C174
mink ragdoll

C182
bold blue 

C178
smoked steel

C179 
dark grotto

C176
soft sage

C175
tulum 

C183
persian blue

C180
chinchilla grey 

C177
proud peacock

Polyester / PVC (Batyline®)

T010
textiles mocca

T007
textiles black 

T111
textiles sand 

T008
textiles white 

T019
textiles flax

Polyester / PVC (Artificial leather)

CF033
nautic leather white FR

C192
ginger sand

NEW

C193
copper dust

(only for throw 

pillows)

NEW

189EUR  |  Fabrics

https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/nebbia-c140
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/cottage-terra-c135
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/salty-white-c145
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/emerald-c138
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/lotus-smokey-c027
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/lotus-sparrow-c028
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/charcoal-c074
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/lotus-vanilla-c058
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/jade-c093
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/havanna-c075
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/linen-c059
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/oregano-c094
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/saturno-c146
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/soft-terra-c147
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/orwell-c150
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/dravite-c154
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/sultan-stone-c172
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/sultan-dune-c173
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/progressive-grey-c152
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/chalky-brown-c153
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/fr-lotus-vanilla-cf058
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/pearl-grey-c003
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/tender-earth-c148
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/tender-grey-c149
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/sepia-c004
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/dolce-terra-c137
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/mink-ragdoll-c174
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/bold-blue-c182
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/smoked-steel-c178
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/dark-grotto-c179
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/soft-sage-c176
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/tulum-c175
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/persian-blue-c183
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/chinchilla-grey-c180
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/proud-peacock-c177
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/textiles-mocca-t010
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/textiles-black-1-t007
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/textiles-sand-t111
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/textiles-white-t008
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/textiles-flax-t019
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/fr-nautic-leather-white-cf033
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/ginger-sand-c192
https://www.manutti.com/en/fabrics/copper-dust-c193


Feel inspired, 
whatever your mood

Embrace the urban vibe : chill, comfy and vibrant. Explore the grandeur and excitement of city life, with its 
grand boulevards, open squares and dazzling architecture. 

Your urban outdoor furniture combines vigorous natural elements, such as rope, teak and ceramics, with 
relaxing cooler shades that symbolise the growing synergy between city and nature.

Tropical concrete•

Our skilled designers find inspiration in the allure, beauty and vibrancy of everyday surroundings.  
Based on our most inspiring settings, we have crafted a series of moods in materials, colours and designs to match your fancy.  
 
From urban to rustic, poolside to seaside, savour your outdoor space with furniture designed to fit right in.

180 Moods  |  EUR

https://www.manutti.com/en/moods/tropical-concrete


COMBINATION

seat/back
Cxxx

deco 1
Cxxx 

deco 2
Cxxx 

deco 3
Cxxx 

D1

D2

D3

suggested colour combinations

Tropical Concrete
.

salty white FR

aruba FR

lotus vanilla

C145

CF134

C058

CF134

TCB07

aruba FR

D1

D2

D3

TC-ARUBA-1

SEAT / BACK

aruba FR

goa FR

emerald FR

CF134

CF139

C138

C140

TCB04

nebbia FR

D1

D2

D3

TC-NEBBIA-2

SEAT / BACK

dark grotto

smoked steel

graphite

C179

C178

C049

C180

TCB06

chinchilla grey

D1

D2

D3

TC-CHINCHILLA GREY-1

SEAT / BACK

aruba FR

goa FR

emerald FR

CF134

CF139

C138

C049

TCC01

graphite

D1

D2

D3

TC-GRAPHITE-1

SEAT / BACK

aruba FR

emerald FR

soft grey FR

CF134

C138

CF171

CF171

TCC08

soft grey FR

D1

D2

D3

TC-SOFT GREY-1

SEAT / BACK

aruba FR

goa FR

emerald FR

CF134

CF139

C138

C162

TCC09

soft seal

D1

D2

D3

TC-SOFT SEAL-1

SEAT / BACK

CAT. B

CAT. C

To guide you through our wide range of fabrics, our stylists have curated a series of 
suggested colour combinations, pairing a base colour for seat- and back cushions  
with up to three different deco colours for throw pillows.SEAT / BACK

181EUR  |  Moods

https://www.manutti.com/en/moods/tropical-concrete


Enjoy the peacefulness of country life in cosy, rustic surroundings. Look around and find yourself in a world 
that’s both dreamlike and authentic. 

The natural strength of rope, teak and ceramics with warm, earthy tones gently blend together.

Tender earth•

182 Moods  |  EUR

https://www.manutti.com/en/moods/tender-earth


charcoal

havanna

taupe grey

C074

C075

C079

C059

TEA02

linen

D1

D2

D3

TE-LINEN-1

SEAT / BACK

cottage terra

dolce terra

soft terra

C135

C137

C147

C058

TEA04

lotus vanilla

D1

D2

D3

TE-VANILLA-1

SEAT / BACK

kalahari FR

mellow mango FR

lotus vanilla

CF166

CF167

C058

C058

TEA10

lotus vanilla

D1

D2

D3

TE-VANILLA-2

SEAT / BACK

cottage terra

dolce terra

soft terra

C135

C137

C147

C075

TEB01

havanna

D1

D2

D3

TE-HAVANNA-1

SEAT / BACK

kalahari FR

mellow mango FR

kalahari FR

CF166

CF167

CF166

T111

TEB11

nautic textiles sand

D1

D2

D3

TE-SAND-1

SEAT / BACK

cottage terra

dolce terra

soft terra

C135

C137

C147

C146

TEB07

saturno

D1

D2

D3

TE-SATURNO-1

SEAT / BACK

cottage terra

dolce terra

soft terra

C135

C137

C147

C004

TEB08

sepia FR

D1

D2

D3

TE-SEPIA-1

SEAT / BACK

kalahari FR

mellow mango FR

kalahari FR

CF166

CF167

CF166

C004

TEB13

sepia FR

D1

D2

D3

TE-SEPIA-2

SEAT / BACK

cottage terra

dolce terra

soft terra

C135

C137

C147

C028

TEB09

lotus sparrow

D1

D2

D3

TE-SPARROW-1

SEAT / BACK

kalahari FR

mellow mango FR

toscana FR

CF166

CF167

CF165

CF165

TEB12

toscana FR

D1

D2

D3

TE-TOSCANA-1

SEAT / BACK

cottage terra

dolce terra

soft terra

C135

C137

C147

C049

TEC05

graphite

D1

D2

D3

TE-GRAPHITE-1

SEAT / BACK

kalahari FR

mellow mango FR

kalahari FR

CF166

CF167

CF166

C163

TEC14

soft fawn

D1

D2

D3

TE-SOFT FAWN-1

SEAT / BACK

CAT. A

CAT. B

CAT. C

suggested colour combinations

Tender Earth
.

183EUR  |  Moods

https://www.manutti.com/en/moods/tender-earth


Picture the sand between your toes. You are relaxing at the seaside with only the 
sound of the waves to guide you. 

Inspired by the ocean and surrounding dunes, swayed by supple rope, seaborne 
colours and weathered wood, your outdoor furniture is both modern and timeless.

Salty dunes•

184 Moods  |  EUR

https://www.manutti.com/en/moods/salty-dunes


sultan stone

lotus vanilla

salty white FR

C172

C058

C145

C057

SDC12

dune

D1

D2

D3

SD-DUNE-3

SEAT / BACK

lotus vanilla

sepia FR

soft fawn

C058

C004

C163

C163

SDC15

soft fawn

D1

D2

D3

SD-SOFT FAWN-1

SEAT / BACK

salty white FR

lotus vanilla

soft seal

C145

C058

C162

C162

SDC16

soft seal

D1

D2

D3

SD-SOFT SEAL-1

SEAT / BACK

tulum

soft sage

proud peacock

C175

C176

C177

C173

SDC13

sultan dune

D1

D2

D3

SD-SULTAN DUNE-1

SEAT / BACK

salty white FR

linen

lotus vanilla

C145

C059

C058

C172

SDC14

sultan stone

D1

D2

D3

SD-SULTAN STONE-1

SEAT / BACK

tulum

soft sage

proud peacock

C175

C176

C177

C145

SDA07

salty white FR

D1

D2

D3

SD-SALTY WHITE-2

SEAT / BACK

mink ragdoll

jade

salty white FR

C174

C093

C145

C145

SDA10

salty white FR

D1

D2

D3

SD-SALTY WHITE-3

SEAT / BACK

mink ragdoll

jade

taupe grey

C174

C093

C079

C079

SDA08

taupe grey

D1

D2

D3

SD-TAUPE GREY-1

SEAT / BACK

oregano

jade

lotus vanilla

C094

C093

C058

C058

SDA02

lotus vanilla

D1

D2

D3

SD-VANILLA-1

SEAT / BACK

tulum

soft sage

proud peacock

C175

C176

C177

C058

SDA09

lotus vanilla

D1

D2

D3

SD-VANILLA-3

SEAT / BACK

tulum

soft sage

proud peacock

C175

C176

C177

C004

SDB11

sepia FR

D1

D2

D3

SD-SEPIA-1

SEAT / BACK

CAT. A

CAT. B

CAT. C

suggested colour combinations

Salty Dunes
.

185EUR  |  Moods

https://www.manutti.com/en/moods/salty-dunes


Imagine yourself floating under a radiant sun, listening to the sounds of joyful 
summer tunes and splashing water by the poolside. 

Characterised by the fusion of robust materials with royal nautical colours, your 
poolside furniture is sure to inspire and catalyse. Combine minimalist white with 
silver ropes or opt for lava and anthracite for a more sophisticated flair.

Crisp water•

186 Moods  |  EUR

https://www.manutti.com/en/moods/crisp-water


chine FR 

moon white FR

laguna FR

CF155

CF169

CF170

CF170

CWB12

laguna FR

D1

D2

D3

CW-LAGUNA-1

SEAT / BACK

laguna FR

chine FR 

pearl grey FR

CF170

CF155

C003

C003

CWB14

pearl grey FR

D1

D2

D3

CW-PEARL GREY-3

SEAT / BACK

laguna FR

chine FR 

moon white FR

CF170

CF155

CF169

CF169

CWB11

moon white FR

D1

D2

D3

CW-MOON WHITE-1

SEAT / BACK

laguna FR

chine FR 

savane FR 

CF170

CF155

CF157

CF157

CWB13

savane FR 

D1

D2

D3

CW-SAVANE-1

SEAT / BACK

CAT. B

suggested colour combinations

Crisp Water
.

187EUR  |  Moods

https://www.manutti.com/en/moods/crisp-water


colour 
n° colour name image FR price 

cat.
only poufs 

& throw 
pillows 

C003 pearl grey FR B

C004 sepia FR B

CF008 abyss FR A

C012 soft white A

C027 lotus smokey B

C028 lotus sparrow B

CF033 nautic leather white FR B

C049 graphite C

C051 cosmopolitan B

C057 dune C

C058 lotus vanilla A

CF058  lotus vanilla FR C

C059 linen A

C074 charcoal   B

C075 havanna B

C079 taupe grey A

C093 jade B

C094 oregano B

T111 nautic textiles sand B

CF134 aruba FR B

C135 cottage terra B

C136 cottage indigo B

C137 dolce terra B

C138 emerald FR B

CF139 goa FR B

C140 nebbia FR B

C145 salty white FR A

C146 saturno B

C147 soft terra B

C148 tender earth C

colour 
n° colour name image FR price 

cat.
only poufs 

& throw 
pillows 

C149 tender grey C

C150 orwell C

C152 progressive grey A

C153 chalky brown B

C154 dravite A

CF155 chine FR B

CF157 savane FR B

C162 soft seal C

C163 soft fawn C

CF165 toscana FR B

CF166 kalahari FR B

CF167 mellow mango FR C

CF169 moon white FR B

CF170 laguna FR B

CF171 soft grey FR C

C172 sultan stone C

C173 sultan dune C

C174 mink ragdoll B

C175 tulum B

C176 soft sage B

C177 proud peacock B

C178 smoked steel B

C179 dark grotto B

C180 chinchilla grey B

C182 bold blue B

C183 persian blue B

C192 ginger sand B

C193 copper dust B (only throw 
pillows)

OUTDOOR FABRICS FOR FURNITURE, CUSHIONS AND THROW PILLOWS

Fire retardant fabrics

Fabrics overview

NEW

NEW




